Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Remote Fixture
Lux-Ray™ LED Series
Rugged, Versatile, Sophisticated
FEATURES

photo-switch
(optional)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FUNCTION: REMOTE FIXTURES
(-40… +50°C) COLOUR OPTION
LUX= Lux-Ray™ LED AC= AC-only
ACDC= AC/6-12VDC remote
DC= 6-12VDC remote fixture
2AC= AC-only two circuits: 120/120 or 277/277V
OW= off white
BK= black
DB= dark bronze
PG= Platinum grey
-FT= Forward throw lighting
-H= High lumen output (-40...30°C)
-P= �Photo-switch, normal lighting (models AC, ACDC only)
-RC= �Remote control - infrared (models AC, ACDC only)*
-2= 277VAC 60Hz input
* Remote control keypad (TB-RC1-E) ordered separately
EXAMPLE: LUXACDCBK-H-P
POWER CONSUMPTION
MODEL TYPE
AC SPECS: 120/347VAC
6-12VDC
REMOTENORMAL
LIGHTING
EMERGENCY
LIGHTING
CURRENT
(MAX)
POWER
(MAX)
CURRENT
(MAX)
POWER
(MAX)
POWER
(MAX)
AC, ACDC, DC 0.12/0.05 A 12W 0.12/0.05 A 12W 8W
AC, ACDC, DC -H 0.18/0.07 A 18W 0.18/0.07 A 18W 14W
2AC (120VAC only) 0.12 A 12W 0.12 A 12W -
2AC-H (120VAC only) 0.18 A 18W 0.18 A 18W -
*Note: Only unswitched AC input; normal lighting with photo-switch or remote control
NEMA-3R
All information and specification contained in this catalogue sheet aresubject to change due to engineer design, errors and
omissions. Illustrations and diagrams within this catalogue sheet may vary from actual products.
© 2013 Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved.
Printed in Canada. 06/13/550. Ordering No.: EL/LUXAC-ENG